SYLVANIA

RANA Linear S ACC IN-LINE SUSP Y KIT + TW 3
0051316

CEch

Features

* RANA Linear Accessory composed of 1 x Suspension
Metallic Cables (Y shaped) 1,5m + 2 x Balance Adjust.
Plates + 2 x Binding Screws + 2 x Junction Gaskets +
1350mm Trough Wiring wires 3 x 1,5mm2 + Adhesive

Product Overview

Product name

Cable Guide Clips

RANA Linear S ACC IN-LINE SUSP Y KIT + TW 3

Technology Accessory

General application Education, Hospitality, Office, Retail
ETIM Class EC002557

Product EAN number 5410288513164

Warranty 5 years

Data table

GENERAL DATA

Product name

RANA Linear S ACC IN-LINE SUSP Y KIT + TW 3

Technology Accessory

Accessory type Electrical

General application Education, Hospitality, Office, Retail
ETIM Class EC002557

Warranty 5 years

OPTICAL DATA

Adjustable chromaticity N

© Feilo Sylvania | Date Printed:25.06.2025

Light your world

Page 1 of 2



SYLVANIA

RANA Linear S ACC IN-LINE SUSP Y KIT + TW 3

0051316

ELECTRICAL DATA

Control gear required

PHYSICAL DATA
Weight (kg)

PACKAGING

Product EAN number

Packaging single length / height (cm)
Packaging single width (cm)
Packaging single depth (cm)

DUN14 (inner)

Units per outer package

Packaging outer length / height (cm)
Packaging outer width (cm)
Packaging outer depth (cm)

SAFETY DATA

Special purpose lamp
Dry applications use only
Suitable for household illumination

© Feilo Sylvania | Date Printed:25.06.2025

No

0.192

5410288513164
8.0

39.0

42.5
15410288513161
10

8.0

39.0

42.5

No
No
No

Light your world

Page 2 of 2



