

RANA Linear S ACC IN-LINE SUSP Y KIT + TW 3 0051316





Features

• RANA Linear Accessory composed of 1 x Suspension Metallic Cables (Y shaped) 1,5m + 2 x Balance Adjust. Plates + 2 x Binding Screws + 2 x Junction Gaskets + 1350mm Trough Wiring wires 3 x 1,5mm2 + Adhesive Cable Guide Clips

Product Overview

Product name	RANA Linear S ACC IN-LINE SUSP Y KIT + TW 3
Technology	Accessory
General application	Education, Hospitality, Office, Retail
ETIM Class	EC002557
Product EAN number	5410288513164
Warranty	5 years

Data table

GENERAL DATA

Product name	RANA Linear S ACC IN-LINE SUSP Y KIT + TW 3
Technology	Accessory
Accessory type	Electrical
General application	Education, Hospitality, Office, Retail
ETIM Class	EC002557
Warranty	5 years

OPTICAL DATA

Adjustable chromaticit	y N
------------------------	-----



RANA Linear S ACC IN-LINE SUSP Y KIT + TW 3 0051316

ELECTRICAL DATA

Control gear required No

PHYSICAL DATA

Weight (kg) 0.192

PACKAGING

Product EAN number	5410288513164
Packaging single length / height (cm)	8.0
Packaging single width (cm)	39.0
Packaging single depth (cm)	42.5
DUN14 (inner)	15410288513161
Units per outer package	10
Packaging outer length / height (cm)	8.0
Packaging outer width (cm)	39.0
Packaging outer depth (cm)	42.5

SAFETY DATA

Special purpose lamp	No
Dry applications use only	No
Suitable for household illumination	No